1113597
9204002
2704295
9001508
9803477
8004886
7800081
8804619
9505028
0760119
9001373
9804297
1012801
4017123
8304372
9002037
8803753
4207550
9106046
7906301
8704158
8702450
4034787
0211119
9502613
8304383
0110725
8604069
9000001
8304220
9404499
8703731
4006980
4061598
0901882
4006040
4411178
9002732
7912764
4006238
8407120
9004737
3714152
9801429
0211961
9801092

4043720
4051165
1754330
9300945
9902847
2104576
0113489
8503832
2704404
9001086
9001119
1213736
9500135
0111328

BRANDT HUNTER
LOVELESS | |
CHADWELL CARL
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
SCHEONROCK ROBERT
RYAN DANNY F
HAVENAR BRI TT R

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
SULLI VAN BRANDON
RCSS RANDOLPH R
FOX JR M CHAEL W
BLOOM CHAS W
DEHABEY M KE
STEDVAN STEVE W
JONES JR JAMES H

| SNER D MARK
JORDAN TERRY
CORW N STEVE

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
VITOWLLIAMR
KAUFVAN ADEN

BAI LEY MARK A
JOHNSTON JAMES T
NATCHER W LLI AM A
FANELLO JEFF C
THOVPSON MARY C
COUNTRYMAN KEVI N L
SI M5 KENNETH A
DARRCCH | AN K
MARTHEY PAUL E
BLANK CRAI G W

SNI VELY BRANT E
BROWN JR VERNCN J
BERLET DAVID L
DARRCCH KENNETH
ARTER RONALD G
SHERRARD DONNI E D
BERTUZZI JR DALE C
CONLEY JEFF

DAWSON KEVI N L
LOVNE ROBERT E
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
VWRI GHT JCE W
DAGUE FRED W

M TCH

MCNAMER ROCGER
PETERSON ROGER
SEDLACEK JERRY A
COGAN DONALD LR
DAVI DSON LEE

| SHAM DONALD B

FI NDLEY BRADLEY W
VWHYDE GEORGE J
CHARNI GA RONALD
MUELLER JOHN A
FORST WLLIAM D
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
HARDEN NI CHOLAS WA
RCSSI PAUL L

2014 BUCKEYE CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

975
972
970
969
967
964
962
961
961
957
957
955
954
954
954
953
953
952
952
952
951
950
950
947
946
945
945
945
944
944
941
939
939
938
938
937
937
936
931
930
930
929
918
914
894
880

962
961
956
950
948
948
948
946
946
943
942
941
941
939
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JR

S. VT

JR

S.JR
VET

VET

S. VT

S. VT

LADY

VET
VET

VET
S. VT

S. VT

S. VT
VET
VET

AVHERST
NASHVI LLE
OXFCRD
WAVERLY
CRESTON

FORT GRATI OT
RI CHWOOD

S| DNEY
STANTON

ARLI NGTON
BATAVI A

EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
MANSFI ELD
TOLEDO

EAST PALESTI NE
HAMMONDSVI LLE
RI PLEY

ST THOVAS
GROVE A TY
TIPP CITY
PORT DOVER
EAST OAKVI LLE
MEDI NA
NEW RI CHVOND
BELLE VERNON
EBENSBURG
LUCAS

CANTON

HI CKSVI LLE

NI LES
ALl QUI PPA
APPLE CREEK
XENI A

RAVENNA
AUBURN

NEW KNOXVI LLE
ALl QUI PPA
LEETONI A

ELI ZABETHTOMN
WARREN

LI MA

SABI NA
RAVENSWOOD
HUNT! NGTON
XENI A

VALLEY GROVE

WEST PORTSMOUTH
XENI A

TROY
PERRYSBURG
TIPP CITY
SONCRA

MASON
JAMESTOMNN
BOALI NG GREEN
ST MARYS
CRANBERRY TWP
GENEVA

SO CHARLESTON
G RARD

PRRR=222NRRR22222822222 222222222

22 22822222222z
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9903845
4020570
8007814
4448880
4412020
8904179
9701925
4047581
1110627
9104824
4443117
7911557
7800034
9701117
8903332
4017255
0213398
0110148
8901483
0514626
4053908
8905594
4055166
4037592
9911747
4058885
0763963
0413139
0111309
4073060
7900812
2506790
4003040
1314658
9105657
0921111
4055730
4001787
0110995
8604489
4021527
0210130
9604536
9912267
4308094
9901654
1312223
4064232
0613826

1210394
9901579
1112575
0211962
0411224
9910465
9100555
0615184
4050440
9600105
1814430
0921734
4002790
1113736
0611236
4028655
1815025

ROUSSEL JOHN F
EVANS JOHN T

HESS REG S V
WORNER JOHN K

DI FABI O JOHN M
CECIL TOM L
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
NEFF RI CHARD P
COOK DAN

HART ADAM T
STEVI NG CHARLES E
WATKI NS MARK
WALKER BART J
SHAFFER ROBERT E
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
DENLINGER RIFE T
ZOMBEK RI CHARD J
M LLER MARTIN L
ROSS 111 EARNIE
JACKSON CHARLES W
RENNER DON

HOFFMAN DONALD D
ROESE M CHAEL A
KROGER MARK F

FINK JR CLETUS J
SEXTON RI CHARD
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
ROCK LEONARD
MCCONNELL ROBERT R
WORKMAN TOBY L
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
HOHMAN J GREGORY
ANDERSON W LLI S
MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
NATCHER DONNA R
MACDONALD PHILIP E
RCSSVAN JOSEPH A
W SE PEGGY ANN

M LLER TIM M

TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
CARD TIM J
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
COSBY STANLEY B
CLEM RANDY J
STOEPPEL WM F
REYNCLDS JACK R

SUSKI  GSCAR

PI GNOTTI KEN A

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
WAGGONER M CHAEL E
HOOPS MARTIN P
WHEELER RANDY A
CLEM RANDY
TEABERRY JR LARRY
PARTI N RI CHARD D
HART WALLACE D
GARMENE 111 RI CHAR
M NYO RYAN D
ANDERS LLOYD E
SCOTT BEVERLY J
BURRI S TIM
HAVENAR ROBERT V
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

936
936
935
934
934
931
930
930
930
929
928
928
927
927
926
926
926
925
924
924
923
922
922
921
921
921
920
920
919
917
916
915
914
913
910
910
909
904
900
900
898
897
892
889
889
879
875
865
858

953
940
933
932
929
926
925
924
922
922
921
920
919
917
916
916
913

VET
S. VT
VET
VET

VET

n
M <

<
u

VET

VET
S. VT

S. VT
VET
LADY

VET
LADY
VET
VET
VET
LADY
S. VT
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JR

S. VT
VET

JR

LADY

S. VT

[oe o ilos e veliveiveiiusayveatuciios o v Rlvs R ve R vy ltvy)

SPENCERVI LLE
JACKSON
BETHEL PK
ERI E
BEDFCORD
LONDON
MENDON

M DDLETOVWN
JACKSON
LAFAYETTE
CANTON

WEST CHESTER
VENETI A
FRANKFORT

RI CHMOND

M DDLETOWN
COLUMBUS
MARI ETTA
BATAVI A

V\EL LSBURG
CHI LLI COTHE
HI LLSDALE
ASHVI LLE
MANSFI ELD
HUBER HTS

Bl DWELL
LONDON

W CKLI FFE
HAM LTON
CONNEAUT

M DDLETOWN
CDESSA
BLUFFTON

M DDLETOVWN
EBENSBURG

M SSI SSAUGA
Rl CHMOND HEI GHTS
MCCONNELSVI LLE
FT WAYNE
MEADVI LLE
MASON

HI GHLAND
SANDUSKY
MACOVB
PARKER
JACKSON

W LLI AMSBURG
GRANBURY

Pl CKERI NGTON

TW NSBURG
AVHERST
HOWARD

XENI A

BROOKVI LLE
RACI NE

W LLI AVBBURG
CANFI ELD
PERRYSVI LLE
EAST CHI NA
GREENVOOD

MI G LEAD
LANCASTER
STOW

Pl CKERI NGTON
Pl QUA
WADSWORTH
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1112387
1214082
1316590
4054165
0513682
3721385
4001234
9005111
1213512
1314256
9104943
4019375
9101230
9400929
0813532
9401392
8403496
4052030
4067580
0920805
4040235
1310621
9910602

8703441
9007250
9002239
4439715
1112871
5603020
9600090
4036870
8701998
1311789

1213366
1315369
1311577
1115049
4403177
1316383
4045022
1111902

1012801
1213366
1111902

1113597
0760119
1112575
0921734
1112387

4017123
4207550
2704404
9001086

WAGNER SAVANTHA P
JAM SON MARK A
CROW ROBERT

RHOADS THOVAS C
NORVAN MARK
SKOCZYLAS ROBERT F
PETERSON BETTY
BARKER MARK T
SHREVE ERI C
SHEPHERD M CHAEL S
HAYS STEVE R
EARLY M CHAEL B

ZI MVERVAN WANDA L
HANI NG COURTNEY G
FANELLO JOHN M
DETTY ED

THOVPSON JOHN A
PLASTERS ROBERT E

VACCARI ELLO DONALD

NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
LOPER HAROLD B
M NTON JAMES
BITTER TIM J

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
CCHEN PETER V

SHI MCHI CK MARK G
MARKLEY JAMES A
SM TH KINzZY C
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KCCM T OITO 111
WALKER PAMELA J
LANDI S JEREMY T

LAMA SAM C

GCETZ TIMOTHY C
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
WARREN ROBERT M
BAKER GERALD W

M NTON JOYCE

M LLER RONALD L
PERRILL J M

BLOOM CHAS W
LAMA SAM C
PERRILL J M

BRANDT HUNTER
SULLI VAN BRANDON
PHI LLI PS RYAN J

M NYO RYAN D
WAGNER SAVANTHA P

DEHABEY M KE
JORDAN TERRY
CHARNI GA RONALD
MUELLER JOHN A

909
908
907
906
905
903
901
901
899
899
898
897
895
894
889
886
885
882
877
877
873
869
848

934
917
908
899
890
879
877
861
856
818

907
871
867
848
844
829
776
732

954
907
732

975
957
933
920
909

954
952
946
943
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27.
23.
20.

23.
27.
21.
25.
24.

27.
27.
27.
27.

JR SOUTH WALES
L OGANSPORT
CHESTERTOWN
VET ROCHESTER
LANCASTER
VET ALDEN
LADY XENI A
GREENTOMN
OTTAWA HILLS
BATAVI A
Cl NCI NNATI
S.VT H CKSVI LLE
LADY SM THVI LLE
VET NEW LEXI NGTON
LUCAS
FRANKFORT
VET WOOSTER
Cl NCI NNATI
S.VT W LLOW CK
LADY DALTON
VET DAYTON
VET NI CHOLASVI LLE
BROOKVI LLE
WASHI NGTON' CH
PONELL
S.VT PALM BEACH GARDENS
VET GREENSBURG
MEDI NA
S.VT PT PLEASANT
LADY OAK HARBOR
VET TW NSBURG
LADY VENETI A
M LFORD
S.JR PATASKALA
OAK HARBOR
GRANVI LLE
BUCYRUS
VET CARLI SLE
LADY NI CHOLASVI LLE
LANCASTER
S.JR SABI NA
SUB JUNI OR
0 S.JR MANSFI ELD
0 S.JR PATASKALA
0 S.JR SABI NA
JUNI OR
0 JR AVHERST
0 JR ARLI NGTON
5 JR HOWARD
0 JR MI G LEAD
0 JR SOUTH WALES
VETERAN
0 VET TOLEDO
0 VET ST THOMAS
0 VET BOALI NG GREEN
0 VET ST MARYS
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4006980
8703731
0901882
9903845
8007814
4412020
9701925
7911557
9701117
4053908
9600105
0413139
4073060
9801429
1314658
4055730
4054165
3721385
0110995
8604489
4439715
4021527
9400929
8403496
4040235
1310621
4036870
4403177

8004886
1754330
8704158
4034787
8503832
4006040
4020570
4443117
4050440
4055166
8905594
9911747
3714152
4028655
7900812
4003040
9002239
4019375
0211961
9604536
5603020
4067580

8604069
1113736
9105657
4001787
4001234
0210130
9101230
9600090
0920805
8701998

BLANK CRAI G W
MARTHEY PAUL E
BROWN JR VERNON J
ROUSSEL JOHN F
HESS REG S V

DI FABI O JOHN M
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
WATKI NS MARK
SHAFFER ROBERT E
RENNER DON

HART WALLACE D
ROCK LEONARD
WORKMAN TOBY L
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
RCSSVAN JOSEPH A
RHOADS THOVAS C
SKOCZYLAS ROBERT F
M LLER TIM M

TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
HANI NG COURTNEY G
THOVPSON JOHN A
LOPER HAROLD B

M NTON JAMES
KOCM T OITO I 1]
BAKER GERALD W

SCHEONROCK ROBERT
SEDLACEK JERRY A
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
KAUFMAN ADEN
VWHYDE GEORGE J
BERLET DAVID L
EVANS JOHN T
STEVI NG CHARLES E
PARTI N RI CHARD D
RCESE M CHAEL A
HOFFMAN DONALD D
FI NK JR CLETUS J
LOAE ROBERT E
HAVENAR ROBERT V
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
ANDERSON W LLI S
COHEN PETER V
EARLY M CHAEL B
VWRI GHT JCE W

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
SM TH KINzZY C
VACCARI ELLO DONALD

THOVPSON MARY C
SCOTT BEVERLY J
NATCHER DONNA R
W SE PEGGY ANN
PETERSON BETTY
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L
LORENSEN ANGELA S
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
WALKER PAMELA J

939
939
938
936
935
934
930
928
927
923
922
920
917
914
913
909
906
903
900
900
899
898
894
885
873
869
861
844

964
956
951
950
946
937
936
928
922
922
922
921
918
916
916
914
908
897
894
892
879
877

945
917
910
904
901
897
895
877
877
856

27.0  VET XENI A

27.0  VET APPLE CREEK

27.0  VET AUBURN

26.0 VET SPENCERVI LLE

27.0  VET BETHEL PK

25.0 VET BEDFORD

26.0 VET MENDON

26.5 VET WEST CHESTER

24.5  VET FRANKFORT

25.0 VET CHI LLI COTHE

23.5  VET EAST CHI NA

22.5  VET W CKLI FFE

27.0  VET CONNEAUT

25.5  VET HUNTI NGTON

21.5  VET M DDLETOMN

25.0 VET Rl CHVOND HEI GHTS

26.0  VET ROCHESTER

24.0  VET ALDEN

26.5 VET FT WAYNE

26.0 VET MEADVI LLE

25.5  VET GREENSBURG

27.0  VET MASON

25.0 VET NEW LEXI NGTON

25.0  VET WOOSTER

26.0 VET DAYTON

21.5  VET NI CHOLASVI LLE

25.0 VET TW NSBURG

24.5  VET CARLI SLE
SENI OR VETERAN

27.0 S.VT FORT GRATI OT

27.0 S.VT TROY

27.0 S.VT PORT DOVER

27.0 S.VT MEDI NA

26.5 S.VT JAVESTOMN

26.5 S.VT NEW KNOXVI LLE

26.0 S.VT JACKSON

23.0 S.VT CANTON

24.0 S.VT PERRYSVI LLE

26.5 S.VT ASHVI LLE

27.0 S.VT HI LLSDALE

26.0 S.VT HUBER HTS

25.5 S.VT RAVENSWOOD

24.5 S.VT Pl QUA

23.5 S.VT M DDLETOMN

27.0 S.VT BLUFFTON

25.5 S.VT PALM BEACH GARDENS

21.0 S.VT HI CKSVI LLE

22.5 S.VT XENI A

26.5 S.VT SANDUSKY

21.5 S.VT PT PLEASANT

24.0 S.VT W LLOW CK

LADY

27.0 LADY CANTON

22.0 LADY STOW

26.5 LADY EBENSBURG

25.0 LADY MCCONNELSVI LLE

22.0 LADY XENI A

21.5 LADY HI GHLAND

26.0 LADY SM THVI LLE

18.5 LADY 0AK HARBOR

24.0 LADY DALTON

22.0 LADY VENETI A
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1316383 M NTON JOYCE 829 19.0 LADY NI CHOLASVI LLE KY



